SN TYPE
－ NB Shaft －
part number structure
part number
SN    3
SN    4
SN    5
SN    6

SNS TYPE
－ NB Stainless Steel Shaft －
part number structure
part number
SNS    3
SNS    4
SNS    5
SNS    6
SNS    8
SNS  10
SNS  12
SNS  13
SNS  16
SNS  20
SNS  25
SNS  30
SNS  35
SNS  40
SNS  50
SNS  60
SNS  80
SNS100
D
mm
mass
Kg/m
straight machined (example)
LL
D D
G G
0.4 0.4
tolerance
g6